Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2023/3037(DEA)

Specifying the performance-related triggers and the criteria for the

calibration of those triggers

Subject

2.50.03 Securities and financial markets, stock exchange, CIUTS,

investments

2.50.05 Insurance, pension funds

2.50.08 Financial services, financial reporting and auditing

2.50.10 Financial supervision

Key events
13/12/2023

13/12/2023

17/01/2024

21/03/2024

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
3 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2023)08579


https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2023)08579

